
Pacific Islands Studies Faculty

Campus Last Name First Name Email
UHM Bautista Lola lolab@hawaii.edu
Kaua‘i CC Chun Dennis dennisch@hawaii.edu
UHWO Cordy Ross rcordy@hawaii.edu
UHWO Falgout Suzanne falgout@hawaii.edu
UHH Fermantez Kali fermante@hawaii.edu
Kapi‘olani CC Franco Bob bfranco@hawaii.edu
UHM Hereniko Vilsoni vili@hawaii.edu
Hawai‘i CC James John‐Gabriel johngabr@hawaii.edu
UHM Kabutaulaka Tarcisius tkabutau@hawaii.edu
Maui CC Kaniaupio Ekela ekela@hawaii.edu
UHM Kroeker Julie jwalsh@hawaii.edu
UHWO Lilomaiava‐Dokto Sailiemanu sailiema@hawaii.edu
Kapi‘olani CC Losch Keala losch@hawaii.edu
Leeward CC Losch Tracie tlosch@hawaii.edu
UHH McCormack Fiona fionam@hawaii.edu
MCC Raymond Kiope  kiope@hawaii.edu
KCC Stone Pohaku stonet@hawaii.edu
UHM Wesley‐Smith Terence twsmith@hawaii.edu
UH System Itano Joanne itano@hawaii.edu

05.29.09


